Waveguide to Coax Adapter
Qualwave Inc. +86-28-6115-4929 sales@qualwave.com www.qualwave.com Rev 1.3
QWCA-D750-N
WRD-750 to N
Features: Applications:
* Low VSWR * Wireless
* Transmitter
* Laboratory Test

Coating: Sea gray
Gray paint (Outline B)
How To Order
QWCA-D750-X-Y-Z
X : Connector type.
Y : Configuration type.
Z : Flange type if applicable.
Connector naming rules:
N - N Male (Outline A, B)
NF - N Female (Outline A, B)
Configuration naming rules:
E - End launch (Outline B)
R - Right angle (Outline A)
Flange naming rules:
8 - FPWRD (Outline A, B)
Examples:
To order a waveguide to coax adapter, WR-D750 to N female, right